Fee Structure for New Admission (Session 2025-26)
For Office Use Only

Amount to be paid only once at the time of admission (Pre-Nursery to Grade 12)

Registration Charges Rs. 1100/-
Admission Charges Rs. 17000 (NIL for Pre-Primary)
Security Deposit (Refundable) Rs. 8000/-

Composite Fee (To be paid quarterly)

Pre-Primary Primary Middle Secondary Sr. Secondary
Pre-Nur Nur & K.G. Grade1to5 Grade 6 to 8 Grade 9 & 10 Grade 11 & 12
Rs. 24999 p.q. Rs. 31200 p.q. Rs. 33600 p.q. Rs. 36000 p.q. Rs. 38700 p.q. Rs. 41100 p.q.

Transport Charges (As per Distance)

Upto 5 KM 06 to 10 KM 11 to 15 KM 16 to 20 KM Above 20 KM

Rs. 8700 p.q. Rs. 9300 p.q. Rs. 9900 p.q. Rs. 11000 p.qg. Rs. 11700 p.q.

Rewards & Concessions

1. Special Cash Rewards for achievement in sports & Co-curricular activities at State/ Zonal / National / International Level (Conditions Apply*)

2. Special Concession in composite fee under various Schemes (Conditions Apply*)

Key Features

1. Centrally Air Conditioned Campus with Ultramodern Facilities.

2. Well Qualified and Suitably trained staff for personal care of every child.

3. Well equipped Labs and Digitally Resourced Classrooms.

4. Small section size for Personal Attention and Individual Learning.

5. Professional Sports Training with well fortified grounds and qualified coaches.
6. Special emphasis on Personality Development & Spoken English.

7. Abacus and Vedic Maths classes at Primary and Middle Level.

8. Perfect balance between Co-Curricular and Curricular Activities.

9. Proven track record in CBSE board results, CBSE sports, SGFl & other Federation Games.

Please Note

. Transport Facility is optional.

. Transport & Composite Fee are to be paid quarterly by 10th of April, July, October and January.

. Transport Fee will be charged for full year and midterm withdrawal will not be permitted.
. Fee once paid is not refundable.

. Late Fee fine to be charged @ Rs. 50 per day.
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The above said fee includes all charges i.e. Computer, Activities, A.C., Sports and Games, Examination, Library and all other mandatory charges.

School does not charge any other extra fee for the facilities and coaching provided during the school hours.




Required Documents

1.  Duly filled Registration Form

2. Duly filled Admission Form

3. Duly filled General Information Form

4.  Duly filled Emergency Treatment Consent Form

5. 2 passport size photographs of the child (to be pasted at the given space in registration and admission form)
6. 1 passport size photograph of each parent (to be pasted at the given space in registration and admission form)
7. 1 passport size photographs of guardian (to be pasted at the given space in registration and admission form)
8.  Copy of Birth Certificate of the child

9.  Copy of Aadhar card of the Child

10. Copy of Aadhar card of both parents

11. Copy of current residence proof

12.  Child’s Blood Group Report

13. Copy of progress report from the previous school

14. Original copy of Transfer Certificate.

Note: 1. Please arrange all documents in the sequence. 2. All documents should be self-attested.

Shreejee at a Glance

Shreejee International School (SJIS) is the dream venture of Mr. Rakesh Kuchhal, a humble individual known for his contribution to the
society through his educational, spiritual and noble services. This unique school, spread over 11 acres of land with world-class amenities,
represents the transformation stage of education. The learning philosophy practiced at Shreejee, infuses Indian values with global outlook
while bestowing students with a progressive mindset, yet have their feet firmly on the ground, in pursuit of their goals.

OURVISION

To impart world-class holistic education with a curriculum of excellence so as to bring out the best academic traits in children reinforcing
their intellectual, analytical and physical development through qualitative learning.

OUR MISSION

To create a learning environment that induces learners to be highly successful by providing a caring, safe, child-centric ambience, fostering
self-esteem and a sense of responsibility, nurturing their innate talents to attain the pinnacles of success.

Shreejee International School
Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi

. @ ® 11 Moorti, Murthal Road, Sonipat, Haryana, India
Shree]eeﬁ’ M: 8813089000 | admissions@sjissonipat.in| www.sjissonipat.in
International An Initiative of Maa Ganga Bhakt Gopal-Maya Educational Trust
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